SeH- Hnance qe[ﬂ’ AN.o01t-18 st P

Sem - T

FY BCBI (A) Room No. 603
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Fin A/C Q.M. Bus. Eco POM POM Bus. Eco
9:38 Menka S. Virendra P. Urvi J. Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Urvi ]
9:38 Fin A/C QM. Bus. Eco FC-1 Bus. Comm Bus. Eco
10:26 Menka S. Virendra P. Urvi J. Vaishali S. Mayur S. Urvi J.
10:26
10:40
10:40 EMFS EMFS Fin A/C QM. FC-1 Bus. Comm
11:28 Maya K. Payal M Menka S. Virendra P. Vaishali S. Mayur S.
11:28 EMFS EMFS Fin A/C Q.M. FC-1 Bus. Comm
12:16 Maya K. Payal M. Menka S. Virendra P. Vaishali S. Mayur §
12:16 POM POM Bus. Comm
1:04 Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Mayur S.

FY BCBI (B) Rooem No. 604
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 EMFS POM Fin A/C Q.M. Bus. Eco POM
9:38 Payal M. Mmahek C. Menka S. Virendra P. Urvi J. Mmahek C.
9:38 EMFS POM Fin A/C QM. Bus. Eco POM
10:26 Payal M. Mmahek C. Menka S. Virendra P, Urvi J. Mmahek C.
10:26
10:40
10:40 Fin A/C QM. Bus. Eco FC-I Bus. Comm EMFS
11:28 Menka S Virendra P. Urvi J. Vaishali S. Mayur S, Maya K.
11:28 Fin A/C Q.M. Bus. Eco FC-1 Bus. Comm EMFS
12:16 Menka S. Virendra P Urvi J. Vaishali S. Mayur S. Maya K
12:16 Bus. Comm Bus. Comm FC-1
1:04 Mayur S. Mayur S. Vaishali S.




FY BMS (A)

Room No. 607

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:36 Bus. Stats FC-1 Bus. Stats FC-I FHS BC-1
11:24 Mukund S Prajna S. Mukund S, Prajna § Angira N, Megha K
11:24 Bus. Stats FC-1 Bus. Stats BC-1 FHS BC-I
12:12 Mukund S. Prajna S. Mukund S. Megha K. Angira N. Megha K.
12:12
12:26
12:26 Bus Law Bus Law Bus Law BC-I Eco Fin. Acctg
i:14 Prasad A Prasad A. Prasad A, Megha K. Pooja M. Jyoti S.
1:14 Bus Law Eco Fin. Acctg FHS Eco Fin. Acctg
2:02 Prasad A. Pooja M. Jyoti S. Angira N. Pooja M. Jyoti S,
2:02 Eco Fin. Acctg FHS
2:50 Pooja M. Jyoti S. Angira N.
FY BMS (B) Room No. 608
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur ; Fri Sat
10:36 FC-I FHS BC-I Bus Law FC-1 FC-I
11:24 Prajna S. Angira N, Megha K. Prasad A. Prajna S. Prajna S.
11:24 Bus Law FHS BC-I Bus Law BC-I Bus Law
12:12 Prasad A. Angira N. Megha K. Prasad A. Megha K. Prasad A.
12:12
12:26
12:26 Bus. Stats Eco Bus. Stats FHS BC-1 Eco
1:14 Mukund S. Pooja M. Mukund S. Angira N. Megha K. Pooja M.
1:14 Bus. Stats Fin. Acctg Bus. Stats Fin. Acctg FHS Eco
2:02 Mukund S. Jyoti S. Mukund S. Jyoti S. Angira N. Pooja M.
2:02 Fin. Acctg Fin. Acctg Eco
2:50 Jyoti S. Jyoti S. Pooja M.




FY BCAF (A)

Room No. 605

Time

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

10:36 Bus. Eco-I Comm-I Cost Acctg Fin. Acctg Bus. Eco-I Fin. Acetg
11:24 Kinjal S. Megha K. GP Bhumika S. Urvi I Bhumika S.
11:24 Bus. Eco-I Comm-{ Cost Acctg Fin. Acctg Bus. Eco-I Fin. Acctg
12:12 Kinjal S. Megha K GP Bhumika S. Urvi J. Bhumika S
12:12
12:26

L _5-2:26“ a Cost Acclg Rl _MA‘AiFTn”@-_;mi’ Comm-1 Fin Mgmt BC-i
1:14 Mamta C. Swati C. Mamta C Ekta S. Mamta C. Mayur S.
1:14 Cost Acctg Fin Mgmt BC-I FC-1 Comm-I BC-I
2:02 Mamta C. Mamta C. Mayur S. Swati C. Ekta S. Mayur S.
2:02 Fin Mgmt BC-1 FC-1
2:50 Mamta C. Mayur S. Swati C.

FY BCAF (B) Room No. 606

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:36 Comm-I FC-1 Fin. Acctg Cost Acctg Fin. Acctg Bus. Eco-1
11:24 Megha K. Swati C. Bhumika S. GP Bhumika S. Urvi J.
11:24 Comm-1 FC-1 Fin. Acctg Cost Acctg Cost Acctg Bus. Eco-I
12:12 Ekta S. Swati C. Bhumika S. GP Mamta C. Urvil,
12:12
12:26
12:26 Bus. Eco-1 ‘Comm-1 Comm-I FC-I BC-1 Fin. Acctg
1:14 Kinjal S. Ekta S. Megha K. Swati C. Mayur S. Bhumika S.
1:14 Bus. Eco-I BC-I Fin Mgmt Fin Mgmt BC-1 Cost Acctg
2:02 Kinjal S. Mayur S. Mamta C. Mamta C. Mayur S. Mamta C.
2:02 BC-I Fin Mgmt Fin Mgmt
2:50 Mayur S. Mamta C. Mamta C.




FY BSc (IT)

Room No. Lab/402/604

Time Mon (Lab) Tue (Lab) Wed (Lab) Thur ( Lab) Fri (DSIMS) Sat (lab)
7.00 am Dis Maths Opr Svs. Dis.Maths (Pr) Opr Sys. Opr Svs (Pr) Dig. Electronics (BI)
7.48 am Ketan A Panka) K Jlavmaia D Panka; K Pankaj K Mansi D
7.48 am Dis. Maths Opr.Sys. Dis.Maths (Pr) Opr.Sys. Opr.Sys.(Pr) Dig. Electronics (B1)
8.36 am Ketan A Pankaj K Jaymala D Pankaj K Pankaj K. Mansi D
8.36 am

S BREAK
8.50 am
8.50 am Dis.Maths Dis.Maths Dis.Maths (Pr) Opr.Sys. Opr.Sys.(Pr) Dig. Electronics (B1)
9.38 am Ketan A. Ketan A. Jaymala D Pankaj K. Pankaj K. Mansi D
9.38 am Dig. Electronics Dig. Electronics Imp.Prog. (Lab) Dis.Maths (Lab) Dig. Electronics (B2)
10.26 am Mansi D Mansi D Ankita K Ketan A. Mansi D
10.26 am Dig. Electronics Dig. Electronics Dig. Electronics Imp.Prog. (Lab) Dig, Electronics (B2)
11.14 am Mansi D Mansi D Mansi D Ankita K Mansi D
BREAK Dig. Electronics (B2)

12.02 pm Imp.Prog. (402) Bus.Comm.(402) ] Bus:Comm.(402) (12:15-2:39) Mansi D
12.50 pm Ankita K Smita G. ‘ Smita G, Imp.Prog. (Pr)
12.50 pm Imp.Prog. (604) Bus:Comm.(604) Bus.Comm.(604) Ankita K
1.38 pm Ankita K Smita G. Smita G. Imp.Prog. (Pr)
1.38 pm Imp.Prog. (604) Bus.Comm.(604) Ankita K
2.26 pm Ankita K Smita G. Imp.Prog. (Pr)

Ankita K




FYBFM

Room No. 603

I'ime

Sat (402)
8:32 Fin A/C
9:20 Fin A:C
10:08 Alok H
Break
10:22 Fin A'C (505)
11:20 Mon (504) Tue (504) Wed (504) Thur (504) Fri (504) Alok H,
11:20 Bus. Maths IFS Bus. Envt Bus. Maths Bus. Envt IFS (504)
12:08 Sujal S Prasanna C. Ektas. Sujal S Ekta S, Prasanna C.
12:08 Bus. Maths (609) IES (604) Bus. Envt (604) Bus. Maths (603) Fin A/C (603) IFS{603)
12:56 Sujal S Prasanna C. Ekta S. Sujal S Alok H. Prasanna C.
12:56
o BREAK
1:10 Eco Bus. Envt Eco FC-I FC-
1:58 Sangeeta K. Ekta S. Sangeeta K. Vaishali S. Vaishali S.
1:58 Eco Bus. Comm Eco FC-I Bus. Comm
2:46 Sangeeta K. Smita G. Sangeeta K. Vaishali S. Smita G.
2:46 Bus. Comm Bus. Comm
3:34 Smita G. Smita G.




Jel+ Fnoance Dep’r

AN. 20(1~1I8

137 Half

Sem

T

SYBMS (A) Finance Room No. 105

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
11:20 T BEFS IT BFS Strategic Mgmt Strategic Mgmt
12:08 Shraddha k. Kamala 8. Shraddha k. Kamala S. Prajna S. Prajna S.
12:08 IT BFS IT BFS Strategic Mgmt Strategic Mgmt
12:56 Shraddha k. Kamala S. Shraddha k. Kamala S. Prajna S. Prajna S.
12:56

1:10

1:10 FCIII BPEM FC 111 FC I Corporate Fin. Corporate Fin.
1:58 Ekta S, Mmahek C. Ekta S. Ekta S. Preethi Jha Preeti Jha
1:58 BPEM BPEM BPEM Corporate Fin. Corporate Fin.
2:46 Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Preeti Jha Preeti Jha
2:46 Acctg for Mgrl Dec. Acctg for Mgrl Dec. Acctg for Mgrl Dec. Acctg for Mgrl Dec.
3:34 Prasad A. Prasad A. Prasad A. Prasad A.

SYBMS (B) Marketing Room No. 106

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
11:20 Strategic Mgmt FC Il Advertising Strategic Mgmt Advertising BPEM
12:08 Prajna S. Ekta S. Mmahek C. Prajna S. Mmahek C. Mmahek C.
12:08 Strategic Mgmt FCIII Advertising Strategic Mgmt FC I BPEM
12:56 Prajna S. Ekta S. Mmahek C. Prajna S. Ekta S. Mmahek C.
12:56

1:10

1:10 IT Acctg for Mgrl Dec. IT Advertising BPEM Acctg for Mgrl Dec.
1:58 Shraddha k. Prasad A. Shraddha k. Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Prasad A.
1:58 IT Acctg for Mgrl Dec. IT Acctg for Megrl Dec. BPEM Consumer Beh.
2:46 Shraddha k. Prasad A. Shraddha k. Prasad A. Mmahek C. Mayur Shah
2:46 Consumer Beh. Consumer Beh. Consumer Beh.
3:34 Mayur Shah Mayur Shah Mayur Shah




SYBCBI (A)

Room No. LC/61¢

Time

Mon

Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:36 Fin. Mkt Fin. Mkt Info. Tech Taxation Mgmt A/c Mgmt A/c
11:24 Rakhi P, Rakhi P. Abha Jain Alok H. Kamala S. Kamala S.
11:24 Fin. Mkt Fin. Mkt Info. Tech Taxation Mgmt Afc Mgmt A/c
12:12 Rakhi P. Rakhi P. Abha Jain Alok H. Kamala S. Kamala S.
12:12
12:26
12:26 Taxation Fin. Mgmt Org. Beh. Info. Tech Fin, Mgmt(610) Taxation
1:14 Alok H. Bhumika S. Angira N, Abha Jain Bhumika S Alok H.
1:14 FC (610) Org. Beh(610) Org. Beh.(610) Info. Tech(610) Fin. Mgmt(610) Fin. Mamt(610)
2:02 Ranju M. Angira N. Angira N. Abha Jain Bhumika S. Bhumika S.
2:02 FC Org. Beh. F.C,
2:50 Ranju M. Angira N, Ranju M.

SYBCBI (B) Room No. 506

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:36 Taxation Fin. Mgmt Taxation Info. Tech MFM MFM
11:24 Alok H. Bhumika S. Alok H. Abha Jain Pratik P. Pratik P.
11:24 Taxation Fin. Mgmt Taxation Info. Tech MFM MFM
12:12 Alok H Bhumika S. Alok H. Abha Jain Pratik P. Pratik P.
12:12
12:26
12:26 Fin. Mkt Fin. Mkt Info. Tech Fin. Mgmt Org. Beh. Org. Beh,
1:14 Rakhi P. Rakhi P. Abha Jain Bhumika S. Angira N. Angira N.
1:14 Fin. Mkt Fin. Mkt Info. Tech Fin. Mgmt FC FC
2:02 Rakhi P. Rakhi P. Abha Jain Bhumika S. Ranju M. Ranju M.
2:02 Org. Beh. Org. Beh. FC
2:50 Angira N, Angira N, Ranju M.




SYBCAF (A) Room No. 609
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Bus. Eco Bus. Eco Cost Alc Tax IT IT
9:38 Urvi J. Urvi I Mamta C. Gurunathan P. Trupti S. Trupti S.
9:38 Bus. Eco Bus. Eco Cost Ale Tax IT IT
10:26 Urvi J. Urvi J. Mamta C. Gurunathan P. Trupti S. Trupti S.
10:26
10:40
10:40 Tax Bus. Law FC-111 Cost Alc Bus. Law Fin.Acctg
11:28 Anita A Anita A, Prasanna C. Mamta C. Preeti M.
11:28 Tax Bus. Law FC-III Cost Alc Bus. Law Fin.Acctg
12:16 Anita A, Anita A, Prasanna C. Mamta C. Preeti M
12:16 FC-II1 Fin. Acctg Fin.Acctg
1:04 Archana M. Preeti M. Preeti M.

SYBCATF (B) Room No. 610

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Tax Bus. Law Bus. Law Bus. Eco Cost Alc Tax
9:38 Gurunathan P. Anita A. UrviJ. MamtaC. Anita A.
9:38 Tax Bus. Law Bus. Law Bus. Eco Cost Alc Tax
10:26 Gurunathan P Anita A, Urvi J. Mamta C. Anita A.
10:26
10:40
10:40 Cost Alc Bus. Eco Fin.Acctg FC-111 IT IT
11:28 Mamta C. Urvi J. Preeti M. Prasanna C. Trupti S. Trupti S.
11:28 Cost Afc Bus. Eco Fin. Acctg FC-1II IT IT
12:16 Mamta C. Urvi J. Preeti M. Prasanna C. Trupti S. Trupti S.
12:16 Fin.Acctg Fin.Acctg FC-III
1:04 Preeti M. Preeti M. Archana M.




SY BFM Room No. 505
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
11:20 Equity Mkt-1 Comm Mktg Equity Mkt-1 Comm Mktg Debt Mkt-I Equity Mkt-1
12:08 Payal M. Avanti Payal M. Avanti Bhumika § Payal M.
12:08 Debt Mkt-I Comm Mktg Debt Mkt-I Comm Mkig Equity Mkt-I Mgmt Afc
12:56 Bhumika S. Avanti Bhumika S. Avanti Payal M. Prasad A
12:56
1:10
1:10 Debt Mkt-I Comp. Skills-I1 FC-III Bus. Law-I Mgmt Alc Bus. Law-1
1:58 Bhumika S. Gauri S. Menka S. Poonam S. Prasad A Poonam S.
1:58 FC-II1 Comp. Skills-II Mgmt A/c Bus. Law-{ Comp. Skills-II Bus. Law-I
2:46 Menka S. Gauri S. Prasad A Poonam S. Gauri S. Poonam S.
2:46 FC-III Mgmt A/c Comp. Skills-II
3:34 Menka S. Prasad A Gauri S.




SY BSc (IT)

Room No. LC/La

Time Mon (L.C.) Tue (LC) Wed (DSIMS Lab) Thur (Lab) Fri (LC) Sat (LC)
7:00 Comp.N/W App.Maths Data Struct.(Pr) Mobile Prog. (Pr) App.Maths Data Struct.
7:48 Mansi D Ketan A, Rajvinder K Rajvinder K Ketan A, Ankita K
7:48 Comp.N/W App.Maths Data Struct.(Pr) Mabile Prog. (Pr) App.Maths Data Struct.
8:36 Mansi D Ketan A. Rajvinder K Rajvinder K Ketan A. Ankita K
8:36
BREAK

8:50
8:50 Python Prog. DBMS Data Struct.(Pr) Mobile Prog. (Pr) App.Maths DBMS
9:38 Sneha K Ankita K Rajvinder K Rajvinder K Ketan A, Ankita K
9:38 Python Prog Comp.N/W Data Struct. (Lab) Python Prog, (LC) DBMS DBMS
10:26 Sneha K. Sneha K Ankita K Sneha K. Ankita K Ankita K
10:26 Data Struct. (505) Comp.N/W (505) DBMS (Lab) Data Struct. (505) Comp.N/W (505)
11:14 Ankita K. Sneha K AnkitaK Ankita K Sneha K
11:14

BREAK
12:02
12:15 Python Prog.(Pr) Lab Comp.N/W (Pr) Lab DBMS(Pr) Lab Python Prog. (402)
1:03 Sneha K. Sneha K Ankita K Sneha K
1:03 Python Prog.(Pr) Lab Comp.N/W (Pr) Lab DBMS (Pr) Lab Python Prog. (604)
1:52 Sneha K, Sneha K Ankita K Sneha K
1:52 Python Prog.(Pr) Lab Comp.N/W (Pr) Lab DBMS (Pr) Lab
2:46 Sneha K. Sneha K Ankita K
2:46

3:38




e lf Frnance Dept

AN

2011-18

157 Hal®

Sern "M

TYBBI (A) ROOMN 505
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Mktg in B&1 F.S.M. FRA IBF Mktg in B&I F.S.M.
7:48 Rashmi B. Pratik P. Alok H. Kinjal S. Rashmi B. Pratik P.
7:48 Mktg in B&I F.S.M. FRA IBF Mktg in B&I F.S.M.
8:36 Rashmi B. Pratik P. Alok H. Kinjal S. Rashmi B. Pratik P.
8:36
8:50
8:50 SAPM IBF SAPM FRA Auditing Auditing
9:38 Avanti Kinjal S. Avanti Alok H. Payal M. Payal M.
9:38 SAPM IBF SAPM FRA Auditing Auditing
10:26 Avanti Kinjal S. Avanti Alok H. Payal M. Payal M.
TYBBI (B) [ROOM NO. 506
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Auditing IBF SAPM Auditing FRA SAPM
7:48 Payal M. Kinjal S. Avanti Payal M. Alok H. Avanti
7:48 Auditing IBF SAPM Auditing FRA SAPM
8:36 Payal M. Kinjal S. Avanti Payal M. Alok H. Avanti
8:36
8:50
8:50 Mktg in B&I F.S.M. FRA IBF Mktg in B&I F.S.M.
9:38 Rashmi B. Pratik P. Alok H. Kinjal S. Rashmi B. Pratik P.
9:38 Mktg in B&I F.5.M. FRA IBF Mkitg in B&I F.S.M.
10:26 Rashmi B. Pratik P. Alok H. Kinjal S. Rashmi B. Pratik P.




TYBMS (A) Finance ROOMN 607

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Logistics IAPM SFM Logistics Wealth Mgmt Wealth Mgmt
7:48 Sujal S. Jaimeen S. Lipi M. Sujal S. Jaimeen S. Jaimeen S.
7:48 Logistics IAPM SFM Logistics Wealth Mgmt Wealth Mgmt
8:36 Sujal S. Jaimeen S. Lipi M. Sujal S. Jaimeen S. Jaimeen S.
8:36
8:50
8:50 Ethics & Gov. IAPM Ethics & Gov. Comm & Devi SFM Comm & Devi
9:38 Kamala S. Jaimeen S. Kamaia S. Kamala S. Lipi M. Kamala S.
9:38 Ethics & Gov. IAPM Ethics & Gov. Comm & Devi SFM Comm & Devi
10:26 Kamala S. Jaimeen S, Kamala S. Kamala 8. Lipi M. Kamala S.

TYBMS (B) Marketing ROOM NO. 608
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 E-Comm Service Mktg Ethics & Gov. E-Comm Ethics & Gov. Sales & Dist
7:48 Megha K. Prajna S. Kamala S. Megha K. Kamala S. Binny J.
7:48 E-Comm Service Mktg Ethics & Gov. E-Comm Ethics & Gov. Sales & Dist
8:36 Megha K. Prajna S. Kamala S. Megha K. Kamala S. Binny J.
8:36
8:50
8:50 Logistics CRM Service Mktg Logistics CRM Sales & Dist
9:38 Sujal S. Ekta S. Prajna S. Sujal S. Ekta S. Binny J.
9:38 Logistics CRM Service Mktg Logistics CRM Sales & Dist
10:26 Sujal S. Ekta S. Prajna S. Sujal S. Ekta S. Binny J.




TYBCAF (A)

ROOM NO. 605

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Fin. Mgmt POM Auditing Fin. Mgmt Tax Cost A/C 111
7:48 Lipi M. Prasanna C. Archana M. Lipi M. Anita A, GP
7:48 Fin. Mgmt POM Auditing Fin. Mgmt Tax Cost A/C 111
8:36 Lipi M. Prasanna C. Archana M. Lipi M. Anita A. GP
8:36
8:50
8:50 POM Cost A/C 111 Fin A/IC-V Tax Auditing Fin A/C -V
9:38 Prasanna C. GP Preeti M. Anita A. Archana M. Preeti M.
9:38 POM Cost A/C 111 Fin A/C-V Tax Auditing Fin A/IC-V
10:26 Prasanna C. GP Preeti M. Anita A, Archana M. Preeti M.
TYBCAF (B) ROOM NO. 606
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur ] Fri Sat
7:00 Auditing Cost A/CIII Tax POM Cost A/C [11 POM
7:48 Archana M. GP Anita A, Prasanna C. GP Prasanna C.
7:48 Auditing Cost A/C 1L Tax POM Cost A/C III POM
8:36 Archana M. GP Anita A. Prasanna C. GP Prasanna C.
8:36
8:50
8:50 Fin A/IC-V Fin. Mgmt Auditing Fin A/C-V Tax Fin. Mgmt
9:38 Preeti M. Lipi M. Archana M. Preeti M. Anita A, Lipi M.
9:38 Fin A/C -V Fin. Mgmt Auditing Fin A/C -V Tax Fin. Mgmt
10:26 Preeti M. Lipi M. Archana M., Preeti M. Anita A. Lipi M.




TYBSCIT

DSIMS Lab /402

Time

Mon(DSIMS LAB)

Tue (DSIMS LAB) Wed (LC) Thur (DSIMS LAB) Fri (Lab) Sat (DSIMS LAB)
7:00 ADV JAVA (Pr) S/W Test. (Pr) N/W Sec. N/W Sec. (Pr) ASP.Net (Pr) Linux (Pr)
7:48 Rajvinder K Rajvinder K. Mansi D. Mansi D, Jaymala D Sneha K
7:48 ADV JAVA (Pr) S/W Test. (Pr) N/W Sec. N/W Sec. (Pr) ASP Net (Pr) Linux (Pr)
8:36 Rajvinder K Rajvinder K. Mansi D. Mansi D. Jaymala D Sneha K
8:36
— BREAK
8:50 ADV JAVA (Pr) S/W Test. (Pr) Linux N/W Sec. (Pr) ASP.Net (Pr) Linux (Pr)
9:38 Rajvinder K Rajvinder K. Sneha K Mansi D. Jaymala D Sneha K
9:38
= BREAK
10:26 N/W Sec. (402) Adv.Java(402) Adv.Java(402) S/W Test, (402) Adv.Java(402) ASP.Net(402)
11:14 Mansi D. Rajvinder K. Rajvinder K. Rajvinder K. Rajvinder K. Jaymala D
11:14 N/W Sec. (402) N/W Sec. (402) Adv.Java(402) S/W Test. (402) Adv.Java(402) ASP.Net (402)
12:02 Mansi D. Mansi D. Rajvinder K. Rajvinder K. Rajvinder K. Jaymala D
12:02 ASP Net (402)
12:50 BREAK Jaymala D
1:15 (12:50 - 01:38)
1:15 Linux(402) ASP Net (402) Linux(402) S/W Test. (402) S/W Test. {402)
2:02 Sneha K. Jaymala D Sneha K. Rajvinder K. Rajvinder K.
2:02 Linux(402) ASP Net (402) Linux(402) S/W Test. (402)
2:50 Sneha K. Jaymala D _ Sneha K. Rajvinder K.
2:50

3:38




TYBFM

ROOM NO. 402

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Mkig in Fin. Ser. Fin. Deri Tech. Anal. Mktg in Fin. Ser. Tech. Anal.
7:48 Avanti Payal M, Prasanna C. Avanti Prasanna C.
7:48 Mktg in Fin. Ser. Fin. Deri Tech. Anal. Mktg in Fin. Ser. Tech. Anal.
8:36 Avanti Payal M. Prasanna C. Avanti Prasanna C.
8:36

8:50

8:50 Org. Beh Corp A/C Org. Beh Fin. Deri Corp A/C
9:38 Angira N. Preeti M. Angira N. Payal M. Preeti M.
9:38 Org. Beh Corp A/C Org. Beh Fin. Deri Corp A/C
10:26 Angira N. Preeti M. Angira N. Payal M. Preeti M.




SeW Frnance Dept.  AN. 2017-1% 0" HaH  Sem T

FY BMS (A) Room No. 607

Time '77MO” o Tu; Wed Thur Fri Sat
11:20 ;g r-.“:ll'-sr - Bus. (;:rnm Bus. Maths Bus. Comm. Pr. Of Mktg Bus. Envt
12:08 "I\Em:m 8 . kiir\:"'l;;r;aa K. Mukund S. Meghaa K. Mmahek C. Ekta S
12:08 7 I;s Maths B Bus. C:,;nm, Bus. Maths Bus. Comm. Pr. Of Mktg Bus. Envt
12:56 I\IJR1 :;7 : 77Meg_haa K. Mukund S. Meghaa K. Mmahek C. Ekta S
12:56 i
1:10
1:10 Bus. Envt N Bus Envt Indl Law FC-l Indl Law FC-II
1:58 7 __Ekm 3 - E_ktra S Prasad A. Swati C. Prasad A. Swati C.
1:58 Ind! Lay _ Pr. Of Mktg Pr. Of Mgmt Pr. Of Mgmt Indl Law Pr. Of Mktg
2:46 ;r_asau \ - Mrm’;hek C. Divyesh K. Divyesh K. Prasad A. Mmahek C.
2:46 L B Pr. Of Mgmt Pr. Of Mgmt FC-II
3:34 - - Divyesh K. Divyesh K. Swati C.

o F_Y_;BEUWE (8) Room No. 608
Time -_-_f;’lors Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
11:20 - :( Mkig Pr. Of Mgmt Bus. Comm. Indl Law Pr. Of Mgmt Bus. Comm.
12:08 I‘\;r-r:a:!t:-x - Prajna S. Meghaa K. Prasad A. Prajna S. Meghaa K.
12:08 ;-r-:ﬂ Mktg Pr. Of Mgmt Bus. Comm. Indl Law Pr. Of Mgmt Bus. Comm.
12:56 “;ﬂ;'amﬂ J_ | Prajna S. Meghaa K. Prasad A. Prajna S. Meghaa K.
12:56 %
1:10
1:10 Bus Mains Pr. Of Mktg Bus. Envt Bus. Envt Bus. Envt Bus. Envt
1:58 M:k s ) Mmanek C. “kta S Ekta S Ekta S Ekta S
1:58 7 Bus. Mulhs ) Indl Law Bus. Maths FC-ll Pr. Of Mktg FC-II
2:46 - Mukund 5. Prasad A Mukund S. Swati C. Mmahek C. Swati C.
2:46 o _ Bus. Maths FC-II Indl Law
3:34 - o - Mukund S. Swati. C. Prasad A.




FY BCBI (A) Room No. 603
Time N Mon _ Tue; : Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Bus. Cor L‘n_ - i o O.Mi\\_ Fin.A/C. QM-I F.C.-ll Org.Beh.
9:38 Mayur S B } \;irsga 2R Alok H Virendra P. Vaishali S. Pratik P.
9:38 _B:;s: Comm. B Q?\;!A Fin.A/C. Q..M.-II F.C.-ll Org.Beh.
10:26 A-i\j‘l-ayur S 7 Vir_e;;a ; Alok H Virendra P. Vaishali S. Pratik P.
10:26 Nt
10:40
10:40 F C_-II 7ﬁ - PPBI Bus.Comm. Org.Beh. Law Law
11:28 Vaisnall ‘o‘.i | Payal wvr Mayur S. Pratin P: Avanti 8 Avanti S
11:28 Fin A/C o PPBI Bus.Comm. Org.Beh. Law Law
12:16 Alok H N I Pa;l M Mayur S. Pratik P. Avanti S Avanti S
wiw | 7P»’8\ _: - .Fin.NC. PPBI
1:04 M—P_.-ayal M _ ﬁ, N Alok H Payal M
- B
|
;‘-SCB\i(E;)i ) Room No. 604

Time R Mon N ';u; : Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 F.C.-ll . : 7777777 La:v B Bus.Comm. Org.Beh. Fin.A/C. Fin.A/IC.
9:38 Vaishali S | *;\;Jb Mayur S. Pratik P. Alok H Alok H
9:38 F.C.-H S Law Bus.Comm. Oré.Beh. Fin.A/C. Fin.A/C.
10:26 7viais':a:| S,___ ) A;dﬂ; 75*7 Mayur S. Pratik P. Alok H Alok H
oz | G . §.
10:40
10:40 PPBI ‘ Q.M.-1I Law Q.M. F.C.-ll Org.Beh.
11:28 Payal M ‘ Vtrenrc;a = Avanti S Virendra P. Vaishali S. Prariik P.
11:28 7#_PHB R 770);‘\ Law Q.M.-lI Bus.Comm. QOrg.Beh.
12:16 | -;\;at M - Virs;,_r;;;a P_ Avanti S Virendra P. Mayur S. Pratik P.
12:16 o I PPBI Bus.Comm. PPBI
1:04 i Mayur S. Payal M




. FY BSc (IT)
Time Mon (L.C.} -
7:00 ]
7:48 o
7:48 _
8:36 B
8:36 '
8:50 )
8:50
9:38
9:38 |
10:26 ]
10:26 -
11:14 o
12:50 Sual 8
12:50 | Num. Methods
1:38 Sual s
1:38 Num. Methods )
2:26 Sujal S N
2:46 Num. Vethods -
3:38 Sujal 8
3:38 Num. Methods 7
4:26 Sujal S _

. Green Computing

Tue (L.C)

Web Tech

Ankita K

Web Tech

Web Tech.

Room No. LC/Lab

Fri (Lab)

e

|
Ankita K

Web Tech {Lab)
Ankita K

Ravinder K

O0Ps

Wed Lab) Thur (Lab) Sat (LAB)
B "J-h-cr—o VPMI"O. Micro Pro. Web Tech. Micro Pro.
a IV;I’]S\' D Mansi D Ankita K. Mansi D
. ﬂ c;o Pl—o Micro Pro. Web Tech. Micro Pro.
o M;si‘D Mansi D Ankita K. Mansi D
- ficro Pro. Web Tech. Web fech. Micro Pro.
B |\ﬂ7£; D Ankita K. Ankita K. Mansi D
. .;c;\z-n;mputing Num. Nleth.ods Co?r:;ﬁt?ng Micro Pro.
Fajvinder K Sujal 8 R;cljvir-wder K Mansi D
_;e :n_-Computing Num: Methods | OOPs Micro Pro.
- F‘éjvinder K Sujal S Sneha K Mansi D
- 12:15 (402) Micro Pro.
Eo -nE;mputing Num. Methods .OOPs Mansi D
Fajvinder K Sujal Sneha K
- OOP.s OOPs
o OOPs Sneha K Sneha K
o S;ha K OO#’S
o Sneha K




Room No. 505

F(BFM
Time Iflon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat (402)
10:36 tnst. Sci Fin. Acc-ll Prin. Of Mgmt Fin. Acc-ll Prin. Of Mgmt Prin. Of Mgmt
11:24 i-ida s, Alok H Payal M. Alok H. Payal M. Payal M.
11:24 t-nJl. Sci Fin. Acc-ll Bus. Stats Fin. Acc-ll Bus. Stats Prin. Of Mgmt
12:12 Exta S. Alek H. | Virendra P. Alok H Virendra P. Payal M.
g S = L e
12:12 SEE
12:26
12:26 i'C-ll Envt. Sei. Bus. Stats Envt. Sci. Bus. Stats Comp. Skills
1:14 Vaishali S Ekta S | Virendra P. Ekta S. Virendra P. Gauri S.
1:14 Gl Bus. Comm.  Comp. Skills Bus. Comm. EC-Il Comp. Skills
2:02 vaishali § Smita G | Gauri S. Smita G. Vaishall S. Gauri S.
|
oo - - S B
2:02 Bus. Comm. | Comp. Skills Bus. Comm.
]
s _——
2:50 Smita G. Gauri S. Smita G.




Jelt Finance Dept-

Ay. 2017218 2" Half  Sem TV

SYBMS (B) Marketing

Time Mon (608)
10:30 Even_t_l\;;g,
11:18 Lipi M.‘
11:20| Bus. R(;sie;ré;w
12:08 Rashmr[':‘
12:08 Bus. Research
12:56 Rashmi B R
12:56

1:10 R
1:10 IMC

1:58 Mmahek C 7
1:58 Bus Eco-Il :
2:46 Sanéa?eté}i
2:46 Bus E(:;-Ii
3:34 Sangeet-e.a_l';

Room No. 106

= s SYBMS (A) “inance Room No. 105

oy T _
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
11:20 Bus Ec#o-:;lm Info T;:n Bus Eco-l Bus. Research Info. Tech. Bus. Research
12:08 Sange;t;K Frupt G;rldf‘n __San;;eta K. Prajna S. Trupti Gandhi Prajna S.
12:08 Bus Eco-ll Info r;; BLI?ECO-” Bus. Re;s.earch Info. Tech. Bus. Research
12:56 Sangeeta K. [rupt (;;r;h-w San;eeta K. Prajna S. Trupti Gandhi Prajna S.
12:56 -
1:10
1:10 PTQM FC-IV Fin. Inst. & Mkt FC-IV Fin. Inst. & Mkt PTQM
1:58 Angira N _ Kamala S_ N :<amala S. Kamala S. Kamala S. Angira N.
1:58 PT(;»:]_“_ C-IVv Fin. |(:SI. & Mkt | Corp. Restructuring | Fln Inst. & Mkt FTQM
2:46 Angira N. _ Kmna’\;?”" _-—__K_e_.amala S. Prasad A. Kamala S. Angira N.
2:46 | Corp. Rest;cmrv'- 1| Corp i-éest;;c;rirwg; o Corp. Restructuring
3:34 Pra-sad A Prasad A. Prasad A.

Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
:’?v.,;ntaktgm E:'ve;t Mktg. IMC Bus. Research FC-IvV
Lipt M 7 !*"'" ._Lipl M. Mmahek C. Rashmi B. Kamala S.
= Q_M 7 Ev.ent Mktg. IMC Bus. Research FC-IV
Angira N. i - L-,i_pi M. Mmahek C. Rashmi B. Kamala S.
nio }echﬁﬁ I “P_'I'QIVI PTQM Info. Tech. IMC
{ Gd_r*;m 7 ﬁi Angira N. Angira N. Trupti éandhi Mmahek C.
Inio Tech.ii ﬂ i Bus Eco-ll PTQM Info. Tech. FC-IV
Trupt Gandhi i Sangeeta K. Angira N. Trupti Gandhi Kamala S.

Bus Eco-ll

Sangeeta K.




SYBCB! (A)

Room No. LC/610

Time Mon 7 o ?ue 1 Wed Thur ;.ri Sat
10:36 Bu;Eco . Law_ o F.C. Law Cost A/C. Cost A/C.
11:24 Urvi J 7 —-A;mrt\is 1 Swati C. Avanti S Alok H. Alok H.
11:24 Bus.Eco - Lawﬁ T:C Law Cost A/C. Cost A/C.
12:12 Urvi J. '—‘;\;nti S B Swati C. Avanti S Alok H. Alok H.
12:12 I

12:26 i

12:26 Fin.Mgmt. Info. Tech. Info.Tech. EG. Fin.Mgmt. Fin.Mgmt.
1:14 Bhum\k;_s - Abha J ; Abha J. Kamla S. Bhumika S. Bhumika S.
1:14 Fin.Mgmt Info.Tecn__ Info. Tech. Bus.Eco. Entre.Mgmt. Entre.Mgmt.
2:02 Bhumika S o Aib;aiJ { ;\t;ua J. Kinjal S. Angira N. Mayur S.
2:02 | Bus.Eco. Entre.Mgmt. Entre.Mgmt.
2:50 7 : Kinjal S. Angira N. Mayur S.

SYBCB! (B) Room No. 506
Time N]onﬁiii Tue _ Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:36 Law . Ir.fo.Te;n _ Info.Tech. Bus.Eco. C.R.M. C.R.M.
11:24 Avant é _ '—ﬁ/\;éVVJ ; Abha J. Urvi J. Swati C. Swati C.
11:24 Lav:_ : "7;_;%_“"' —“Info.Tech. Bus.Eco. C.R.M. C.R.M.
12:12 Avamig : 77/\;;aJ—_ o Abha J. Urvi J. Swati C. Swati C.
12:12 S i
12:26 L -
12:26 G Law Law Fin.Mgmt. F.C. F.C.
1:14 Kamia S. N Avanti S B Avanti S Bhumika S. Swati C. Swati C.
1:14 Bus.l.%c; ) _—Entre]gmit N Entre. Mgmt. Fin.Mgmt. Fin.Mgmt. Fin.Mgmt.
2:02 Kinjal S. Angira N. Mayur S. Bhumika S. Bhumika S. Bhumika S.
2:02 Bus.Ef;).. N Entre.Mgmt. - Entre.Mgmt.
2:50 KEC 5. ] _Aﬂgira N. Mayur S.




Room No. 609

5YBCA7F (A)

Time Mon | _ N T; _ : _We;i Thur Fri Sat
8:50 F.C -1V | ﬁ'?a;_li-i_ ) H_-F:A-f_(-}lv Mgmt A/C-I LTI Tax - Il
9:38 Pras;n-\.a?(:. N Anita A. B Bhumika S. Mamta C. Trupti S. G.P.
9:38 E€ \\; Bl _71';- IH_ ) Fin ;A/C-IV Mgmt A/C-I LT.-Nl Tax - Il
10:26 Prasarna C. B krAriw"sit-a A a 7787;;1:1’1_*3 S. Mamta C. Trupti S. G.P.
10:26
10:40 -
10:40 Law ; Mgmt A/C-| Res. Meth Fin A/C-IV Res. Meth LT.-ll
11:28 Nilesn G. ! Mamta C. Mamta C. Preeti M. Mamta C. Trupti S.

S S E—
11:28 FC - IV : Mgmt A/C-I Res. Meth Fin A/C-IV Res. Meth L.T.-ll
12:16 kinjal S5hah i _I\Aamta C. Mamta C. Preeti M. Mamta C. Trupti S.
12:16 Law | Law Law
1:04 Nilesn Gﬂ T —}\Hesh G - Nilesh G.

SYBCAF (B) Room No. 610

Time Mon o Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Res. Weth Tax -l F.C. -1V Tax - 1l Mgmt A/C-| LT~
9:38 Mamta C G.P Prasanna C. Anita A. Mamta C. Trupti S.
9:38 Res. Meth Tax - I F.C. -1V Tax - ll Mgmt A/C-| I.T.-ll
10:26 Mamta C G.P. Prasanna C. Anita A. Mamta C. Trupti S.
10:26 g . EUES i
10:40 S
10:40 Fin A/C-IV } Law Fin A/IC-IV Res. Meth L.T.- Mgmt A/C-I
11:28| BhumsasS | Nilesh G Preeti M. Mamta C. Trupti S. Mamta C.
11:28 Fin A/C-IV Law Fin A/C-IV Law I.T.-ll Mgmt A/C-I
12:16 Bhumika S Nilesh G Preeti M. Nilesh G. Trupti S. Mamta C.
12:16 F.C. - IV Res. Meth Law

e e L
1:04 Kinjal sShah | Mamta C. Nilesh G.




SY BFM Room No. 504/603/604
Time Mon (504) ] 715)4) o w;;(so:;) Thur(504) Fri(504) Sat(504)
o L. | o Debt Mkt
Charmie D.
Debt Mkt
Charmie D.
Corp Fin. Forex Mkt Equity Mkt Equity Mkt Forex Mkt Corp. Fin.
12:08 Pi’aSE.lC:l-A. Prasannz C. Payal M. Payal M. Prasanna C. Prasad A.
12:08| Corp. FI; (-e;:;z;) Forex Mkt(503) Edeity MKkt(610) Equity Mkt(603) | Forex Mkt(609) | Corp. Fin.(603)
12:56 Prasa;;l ﬁI i Prasanna;-_i o Payal M. Payal M. #’rasanna C. Prasad A.
12:56 £ ik |
1:10
o I
1:10 Debt Mkt Comm.& Der Mkt i Bus. Eco Law Law Comm.& Der Mkt
1:58 Charmie D. Pr;;P %l Kinjal S. Poonam S. Poonam S. Pratik P.
1:58 Debt I\;k; __C;n;:&u;erim;t-‘ Bus. Eco Law Law Comm.& Der.Mkt
2:46 Char;n; D Pratik {: Kinjal S. Poonam S, Poonam S. Pratik P.
2:46 Bus ;co Bus. Eco
S _ ]
3:34 5 | Kinjal S.

Kinjal S




Room No. Lab/402

—

SY BSc (IT) |
Time Mon (DSIMS Lab) | Tue ((DSIMS Lab) | Wed (DSIMSLab) T““'l(_a(g)sms Fri (DSIMS Lab) | Sat ((DSIMS lab)
7.00 am Java Embeded Sys. | Comp Gr. Java StatsTech. StatsTech.
T, SO N 71‘ -
7.48 am i Ankita ¥ Mansi D I Jaymala D Ankita K Jaymala D Sujal S
! S . S o s su __1' -
7.48 am cava Embeded Sys. I Comp Gr. Java StatsTech. StatsTech.
N TP P St ,.._{ et
8.36 am Ankita K Mansi D | Jaymala D Ankita K Jaymala D Sujal S
| |
8.36 am 3 "
8.50 am i
S N =T
8.50 am Java Embeded Sys. | Comp Gr. Comp. Tech. StatsTech. StatsTech.
2 - — h__; .
9.38 am Ankita K Mansi D | Jaymala D Sujal S Jaymala D Sujal S
|
9.38 am
1
10.26 am | [
10.36 am Embeded Sys. ‘ Comp Gr. Comp Gr. Embeded Sys. |[Embeded Sys. (402 StatsTech.
11.24 am Mansi D Jaymala D Jaymala D Mansi D Mansi D Sujal S
11.24 am Embeded Sys. Comp Gr Soft. Engin. Embeded Sys. Java Java
12.12 pm Mansi D Jaymala D Ankita K Mansi D Ankita K Ankita K
12,12 pm Comp Gr | Soft. Engin. Soft. Engin. Soft. Engin. (LAB) Soft.Engin.
01.00 pm Jaymala D ; Ankita K Ankita K Rajvinder K Ankita K
i |
1.00 pm Comp Gr | Java Soft. Engin. Soft.Engin.
2.02 pm Jaymala D ‘ i Ankita K Rajvinder K Ankita K
- | | .
2.02 pm i i Soft. Engin.
2.56 pm Rajvinder K
2.56 pm i |
I R
3.48 pm ) . |




s e g
. | Lal¢
TYBEI (A) | ROOM NO. 505 A-Y-2017/42 2" Hlal
= - Gorn
Time Mon Tue ! Wed Thur Fri Sat 1 ‘E}EI
7:00 Cent.B. ' Int.Bus. | Ce B, Int.Bus. Bus.Ethics Bus.Ethics
7:48 UrviJ Charmie D. . UrviJ Charmie D. Sarita N. Sarita N.
7:48 Cent.B Int.Bus ! CetB. Int.Bus. Bus.Ethics Bus.Ethics
o e S T._
8:36 Urvi J Charmie D. 1 Ui d. Charmie D. Sarita N. Sarita N.
8:36
8:50
8:50 | StratMgmt. HR M  Turr Mgmt. H.R.M. Strat.Mgmt. Turn.Mgmt.
9:38 Rashmi B Mmahek C Anc ra N. Mmahek C. Rashmi B Angira N.
9:38 Strat.Mgmt H.RM Turn Mgmt. H.R.M. Strat. Mgmt. Turn.Mgmt.
10:26|  Rashm B ' AnciaNn. Mmahek C. Rashmi B Angira N.

Time Monm" 1
7:00 Strat.Mgmt

7:48 Rashm=g -
48 Strat.Mgmt _
8:36 Rashm _B i
8:36 N

8:50

8:50 Turn,Mgﬂ'—:; -
9:38 AHQI;N_

9:38 Turn.Mgmt

10:26 Angira N N

TYBBI (B)

| ROOM NO. 506
R | _

Tue | Vied Thur Fri Sat
7icem B - E;s ~thics Bus.Ethics Strat. Mgmt. Cent.B.
”;m J___ _i— :53 aN. Sarita N. Rashmi B Urvi J.
IR S

CentB | Bus i-thics Bus.Ethics Strat.Mgmt. Cent.B.
me\/TJ - :a aN Sarita N. Rashmi B Urvi J.
lnt.Bus._m 7: H M, Int.Bus. Turn.Mgmt. H.R.M.
(;hamz ; l;‘lur; ek_C Charmie D. Angira N. Mmahek C.
7] ;u_s _ : —H $ r\_/t‘ Int.Bus. Turn.Mgmt. HR.M.
:ham?e D_ _ % e:v Charmie D. Angira N. Mmahek C.




TYBMS (A) Finance

ROOM NO. 607

Sy s, f

Time Mon | Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

7:00 Indian Ethos OR ] Proje {\;I;:mt Project Mgmt OR Risk Mgmt
7:48 Prajna S. Z\n;‘\i 1 —Ra :F: Rakhi- P. Jaimin S. Jaimin S.
‘7:48 Indian Et;os - O? | PTo;e :7N|79mt F’roject Mgmf OR Risk Mgmt
8:36 Prajna ;- ) ‘ Jaimin S.rﬁ iR—a u; Rakhi P. Jaimin S. Jaimin S.
8:36 ’ =

8:50 L. - il

8:50 Corp. gsmm & | o F?[gmm & Indiai Ethos Intl Finance Intl Finance Inno. In Fin. Svs
9:38 Meghaa K. Meghaa K. -;a -'a;, Kamala S. Kamala S. Kamala S.
g:38 | CO0 Somm & | com SOMME | india thos |  IntlFinancs Intl Finance | Inno. In Fin. Svs
10; Meghaa_; R 7 _r\;gr_u; K_ | Pra, :;‘S Kamala S. Kamala S. Kamala S.
10:26 | Inno. In Fin. S\_/_s_ ‘ ﬁ@@t —_Ir;r;r ifi; Svs Risk Mgmt

11:14 Kamala S. | Jaimin S. Kanzla S. Jaimin S.

v

TYBMS (B) Marketing ROOM NO. 608
Time Mon Tue Vied Thur Fri Sat
| cop.conms | . Corp. Comm & | Media Plan.& | Media Plan.&
7:00 PR Indian Ethos India Ethos PR Mgmt Mgmt
7:48 Meghaa K Prajna S. Pra.na S. Meghaa K. Aakansha M Aakansha M
. Corp. Comm &” B : . ;— Corp. Comrﬁ & Media Plan.& Media Plan.&
7:48 PR | Indian Ethos Indian Ethos PR Mgmt Mgmt
8:36 Meghaa K. ! Prajna S. Prena S. Meghaa K. Aakansha M Aakansha M
L
8:36
8:50 B e
8:50 Brand Mgmt ‘ OR Reta | Mgmt Retail Mgmt OR Intl Mktg
9:38 Ekta S. Jaimin S. SaitaN Sarita N. Jaimin S. Ekta S.
9:38 Brand Mgmt | OR Reta | Mgmt Retail Mgmt OR Intl Mktg
- I
10:26 Ekta S. . Jaimin S. Saita N Sarita N. Jaimin S. Ekta S.
10:26 Brand Mgmt Intl Mktg Intl Mktg Brand Mgmt
SRS S— — P
11:14 ; Ekta S. Ekia S. Ekta S. Ekta S.




TYBCAF (A)

ROOM NO. 605

B

LE

Time Mon Tue ' Wed Thur Fri Sat
!
7:00 Fin Mgmt Fin. A/C/-VII Tax Eco. Tax Fin.Mgmt.
7:48 Li};i i\:t_ﬁi . Niles-hu@ _ —_A—;\a—A— B Urvi J. Anita A. Lipi M.
7:48 Fin —I\;gl; i "F_in__A_/C/-VIi Tax Eco. Tax Fin.Mgmt.
8:36 L\p_i_l;fl._ o T\l-i_\.esh G. Anita A. Urvi J. Anita A. Lipi M.
8:36 k- 2
- 8:50
B80| CosAC | FAGM | GosAC | FmAGM | FnacHw £
B %,,,,,_, | L
9:38 G.P Precti M | G.P Preeti M. Nilesh G. Urvi J.
9:3;- COSTP\;; | ;r:,;‘-A/C/-\/i I Cost A/C Fin.Afé/-Vl | Fin.A/C/-VII Eco.
10:26 G.R ' Preeti M. G.P. Preeti M. Nilesh G. Urvi J.
-

" |
TYBCAF (B) I ROOM NO. 606
—— | i . .
Time Mon Tue F Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 [ax Cost A/C J Fin. A/CI-VII Cost A/C Eco. Fin. A/C/-VII
SR r |
7:48 Anita A. 1 G.P : Nilesh G. G.P. Urvi J. Nilesh G.
748 Tax i Cost A/IC ‘ Fin. AIC/-VII Cost A/IC Eco. Fin.A/C/-VII
" |
8:36 Anita A G.P. | Nilesh G G.P. Urvi J. Nilesh G.
8:36 c
8:50
8:50 Fin A/C/-VI Fin.Mgmt Tax Eco. Fin. A/C/-VI Fin.Mgmt.
i _____ S
9:38 Preeti M. | Lipi M Anita A. Urvi J. Preeti M. Lipi M.
9:38 | Fin A/C/-VI ‘ Fin.Mgmt Tax Eco. Fin.A/C/-VI Fin.Mgmt.
10:26 Preeti M. | Lipi M Anita A Urvi J. Preeti M. Lipi M.




TYBSCIT

Time

Mon(LAB)

7:00

Internet tect.

7:48

Rajvinder kaur

7:48

Internet tect

8:36

Rajvinder kaur

8:36

8:50

8:50

Internet tec!

S—

9:38

9:38

Rajvinder kaur

IPR

10:26

Sneha K (LC)

10:26

11:14

11:14

12:02

12:02

4:\.50

1:15

2:02

2:02

2:50

2:50

3:38

Lab/LC
Tue (LAB) Wed (LC) Thur (LC) Fri (LC) Sat (LC)
Proj. Mgmt Internet tech. Proj. Mgmt. Internet tech. Internet tech.

Rajvindar kaur

Rajvinder kaur

Rajvinder kaur

Mansi D

Rajvinder kaur

Proj. Mgmt. Internet tech.

Proj. Mgmt.

Internet tech.

Proj. Mgmt.

- . ST S ——

Rajvinder kaur Rajvinder kaur Rajvinder kaur Mansi D Rajvinder kaur
Proj. Mgmt Data Ware. Data Ware. Proj. Mgmt. IPR
Rajvinder kaur Sneha K Sneha K Rajvinder kaur Sneha K
Data Ware. IPR Data Ware. IPR IPR
Sneha K Sneha K Sneha K Sneha K Sneha K

Data Ware.
(B.Com)

Proj. Mgmt.(607)

Sneha K

(10.36-11.24)Rajvinder
kaur

Data Ware.
(B.Com)

Sneha K

Break

Data Ware. (LAB
12.15-1.52)

Sneha K

Data Ware.

Sneha K




V?YVUFM-

Time ;Ilun
— |

7:00 Risk Mgmt
7:48 Payal M. |
7:48 Ris;i;- Ulg;m
8:36 Paya&i
8:36 ]
8:50
8:50 Ven1 Capr o
9:38 Avanti S.
9:38 Vent C;p 77
10:26 A\; n;m

ROOM NO. 402

Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
I\_ﬂi':‘- e Llorp R_e-zst. Risk Mgﬁ‘lt MFM
Pra;sma G : ;okiH P-ayzalIrM.l Prasanna C.
' I\_/l M 7 E Co;p Rest. Risk Mgmt MFM
I;r;;sa:m;; 77;0}( H. Payal M Prasanna C.
Cu.r: i';s‘t : SCF Vent. Cap. SCF
_/;I_o +:{. - Prasad A. Avanti S. Prasad A.
Cop Rest | SCF Vent Cap. scF
.A:o H. : Prasad A. Avanti S. Préséd A.




Qe |V [V

Computer Lab Schedule A.Y. 2017-18 !

6th Floor Lab

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7.00 am | Internettech. | Proj. Mgmt. Micro Pro. Micro Pro. Web Tech Micro Pro. (B1)
7.48 am TYBScIT TYBScIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT
7.48am | Internet tech. | Proj. Mgmt. Micro Pro. Micro Pro. Web Tech Micro Pro. (B1)
8.36 am TYBScIT TYBScIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT
8.36am

Break
8.50am
8.50am | Internet tech. [ Proj. Mgmt. Micro Pro. Web Tech Web Tech Micro Pro. (B1)
9.38am TYBScIT TYBScIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT
9.38am Data Ware. | Green Computing | Num. Methods |Green Computing| Micro Pro (B2)
10.26am TYBScIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT
10.26am Web Tech. Green Computing | Num. Methods Micro Pro (B2)
OOPS
11.14am FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT
11.14am Micro Pro (B2)
12.02 pm FYBSCIT
12.15pm  (Num. Methods|Green Computing| Green Computing | Num. Methods Soft. Engin. Data Warehousir
1.03pm FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT SYBSCIT [TYBSCIT |
hdpm (Num. Methods|  yrpo 00PS 00PS Soft. Engin. 15 2t2 Warehousir
1.51pm FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT FYBSCIT SYBSCIT TYBSCIT
1.51pm |Num. Methods 00PS Soft. Engin,
2.45pm FYBSCIT FYBSCIT SYBSCIT
DSIMS LAB

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7.00 am Java Embeded Sys| Comp Gr. Java StatsTech. StatsTech.
7.48 am Ankita K Mansi D Jaymala D Ankita K Jaymala D Sujal S
7.48 am Java Embeded Sys| Comp Gr. Java StatsTech. StatsTech.
8.36 am Ankita K Mansi D Jaymala D Ankita K Jaymala D Sujal S
8.36am
8.50am Break
8.50am Java Embeded Sys| Comp Gr. StatsTech. StatsTech. StatsTech.
9.38am Ankita K Mansi D Jaymala D Sujal S Jaymala D Sujal S




